Inkomsten
saldo 1 januari 2024
Reservering

Ontvangen Giften:
Bedrijven/fondsen
Kerken
Particulieren
Periodiek

Verkoop kleding Togo
Bijdrage reiskosten

Rente 2024

Totaal

Wi ToGo

€6.586,55

€0,00
€1.600,00
€52.726,60
€25.733,16

€8.455,00
€1.803,42

€0,00

€90.318,18

Uitgaven

Bouw vakscholen

Bouw Dokterspost

Bouw weeshuis

Bouw doorstroomwoningen

Lonen werknemers Togo
Inkoop Ambulance
Kosten verscheping
Bankkosten
Maandtariferinggsnota

Reiskosten

Onkosten weeshuis
Kosten werkkleding vakscholen

Totaal

Saldo 31 december 2024

€13.221,53
€12.825,00
€9.450,00
€8.650,00

€18.375,00
€8.000,00
€2.350,00
€276,00

€ 496,84
€1.803,42

€4.275,00
€991,92

€80.714,71

€9.603,47



